The SteerROVER™ portable motorized scanner is based on
the field-proven MapROVER™ scanner but adds steering
capabilities so that you can position it from a distance. Large
ferromagnetic areas that are difficult to access, such as
pressure vessels and tanks, are no longer out of reach. The
scanner can be configured for corrosion mapping using a
motorized raster arm or for weld inspection using a probe
holder rack.

The SteerROVER™ scanner can be ordered in different configurations depending on the application (weld or corrosion) and by
combining different raster arm and cable length options.
Ordering Information
Part number Item Number Description
SteerROVER-Weld-5m Q7500050 SteerROVER™ scanner with weld probe holder rack. 5 m (16 ft) long cables.
SteerROVER-Weld-15m Q7500051 SteerROVER scanner with weld probe holder rack. 15 m (49 ft) long cables.
SteerROVER-Weld-30m Q7500052 SteerROVER scanner with weld probe holder rack. 30 m (98 ft) long cables.
SteerROVER-Raster600-7.5m Q7500053 SteerROVER scanner with 600 mm (2 ft) long raster arm. 7.5 m (24.6 ft) long cables.
SteerROVER-Raster600-15m Q7500054 SteerROVER scanner with 600 mm (2 ft) long raster arm. 15 m (49 ft) long cables.
SteerROVER-Raster600-30m Q7500055 SteerROVER scanner with 600 mm (2 ft) long raster arm. 30 m (98 ft) long cables.
SteerROVER-Raster900-7.5m Q7500056 SteerROVER scanner with 900 mm (3 ft) long raster arm. 7.5 m (24.6 ft) long cables.
SteerROVER-Raster900-15m  Q7500057 SteerROVER scanner with 900 mm (3 ft) long raster arm. 15 m (49 ft) long cables.
SteerROVER-Raster900-30m Q7500058 SteerROVER scanner with 900 mm (3 ft) long raster arm. 30 m (98 ft) long cables.
MapROVER-A-Laser Q7750081 Optional laser guide to be used with the probe holder rack.
SteerROVER-A-CameraMount Q7201259 Optional camera mount support.
SteerROVER-A-PivotingWeldRack Q7201258 Pivoting probe holder rack to add weld inspection capability to a SteerROVER-Raster package.
MapROVER-SP-VPH-PA Q7750121 Vertical probe holder for phased array probe.